Cedar Ridge Elementary
Lunch Rotation Schedule, 2015-2016

Grade | Time 1* Trimester 2" Trimester 3" Trimester

6 10:53 Pruett Willmore McDonald
10:54 | Sechrest McDonald Pruett
10:55 | Willmore Pruett Sechrest
10:56 McDonald Sechrest Willmore

5 11:00 | Kaylor King Bunnell
11:02 | Stansfield Williams Kaylor
11:04 | King Bunnell Stansfield
11:06 | Williams Kaylor King
11:08 Bunnell Stansfield Williams

4 11:10 | Jeppson Earl Allen
11:12 | S. Davis Holmes Jeppson
11:14 | Earl Allen S. Davis
11:16 | Holmes Jeppson Earl
11:18 | Allen S. Davis Holmes

3 11:20 | J. Davis Jordan Stephens
11:22 | Taylor Riddle J. Davis
11:24 | Jordan Stephens Taylor
11:26 Riddle J. Davis Jordan
11:28 | Stephens Taylor Riddle

2 11:30 | Lowry Lefrandt Barton
11:34 | Roberts Barton Lowry
11:36 | Lefrandt Lowry Roberts
11:38 Barton Roberts Lefrandt

1 11:40 | Candland Eckert Hulme
11:41 | Reiber Hulme Candland
11:43 | Eckert Candland Reiber
11:44 | Hulme Reiber Eckert

Lunch Bell Schedule Monday - Friday

Grade

PN WPk OUo

Time

11:00-11:30
11:10-11:40
11:20-11:50
11:30-12:00
11:40-12:10
11:45-12:15

Colored Flag
Red

Green
Yellow
Purple
Red
Green
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